
	Helena High Drama Parents Signup

	After School Tech Help Sign Up List

	Mon & Wed
	Mon - 3:30 - 5:30, Wed - 3:30 - 5

	Feb 23 - Monday
	__________________________

	March 2 - Monday
	__________________________

	March 4 - Wednesday
	__________________________

	March 9 - Monday
	__________________________

	March 11 - Wednesday
	__________________________

	March 16 - Monday
	__________________________

	March 18 - Wednesday
	_________________________

	Fools Cast Support

	 Food Suppliers for cast

	Parents Name
	Contact No.
	E-mail
	Evening of Support
	Signature

	_______________________
	______________
	_______________________
	April 13
	

	_______________________
	______________
	_______________________
	April 14
	

	_______________________
	______________
	_______________________
	April 15
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	Bake Sale April 16 - Thursday

	Name/s
	Items
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
	Signature

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	

	Bake Sale April 17 - Friday

	Name/s
	Items
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
	Signature

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	

	Bake Sale April 18 - Saturday

	Name/s
	Items
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
	Signature

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	

	Bake Sale April 19 - Sunday

	Name/s
	Items
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
_______________________
	Signature

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	

	_______________________
	
	



